
Academic Year

Term 1
Monday 26th September 2022 - Thursday 22nd December 2022
HALF TERM: Monday 24th October– Friday 28th October

Term 2
Monday 9th January 2023 – Thursday 6th April 2023
HALF TERM: Monday 20th Feb – Friday 24th Feb

Term 3
Monday 24th April 2023 – Friday 7th July 2023*
HALF TERM: Monday 29th May – Friday 2nd June

*Assuming full attendance and achievement throughout the year, interns may finish as early as 
Friday 26th May 2023

Timetable
CORE*:
Times: 10am – 3.30pm (45 min lunch)
Days: Monday to Thursday

OPTIONAL**:
Times: 11am – 2pm
Day: Friday

* Students must attend to complete the programme.
** Students will have optional access to the DISC premises for self-directed work.  Staff will be on 
site in a supervisory/safeguarding role but will not be available for teaching and learning.
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